Name & address of 
the 

Concerned Office 

01. Laying of 1 no 33 
KV grade 3Cx400 
Sqmm XLPE cable 

for single CKT 
feeder through micro 
tunneling with other 

allied works from 
Banipur 33/11 KV 

S/S to Banipur 
Khelar Math under 

Habra Division  

1816932/- 
(Eighteen 

Lakh Sixteen 
Thousand 

Nine Hundred 
Thirty Two 

Only) 

@2% of the 
estimated cost to 
be submitted  in 
favor of “West 
Bengal State 
Electricity 

Distribution 
Company 

Limited” payable 
at Kolkata. 

45 (Forty 
Five)  days 

from the 
handover of 

Site 

Himangshu Sarani, 
Jeerat Road, Habra